

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19575/2009

ECON PURI CONSORTIUM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURI INTERNATIONAL P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master