

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s). 19575/2009

ECON PURI CONSORTIUM & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURI INTERNATIONAL P.LTD. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21988 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for six weeks to complete service.

Liberty granted to hand over papers to the Advocate
who appeared for the respondents in the High Court provided
the Advocate receives the papers.

(D.K. Pal)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master